POODO INSMITTAL LETTER 5

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	SECR FALLA	00 NOV 30		
	ΞE	=		
	TARY ASSE	30		
-	£6, F	2	П	
	STA1	ယ့	<u> </u>	
	24	3		
70000,5		3: 2: 1.56 1.56	57-0 720	-3 80
米米米米	*78.75		(***** ?)	3.75

SUBJECT: The Daily Fax, Inc.
(PROPOSED/CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certified Copy Certif

& Certificate of

Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: _	Peter W. Shahin Name (Printed or typed)
-	7410 Clarke Rd.
_	W. Palm Beach, FL 33406 City, State & Zip
	City, State & Zip

561 - 967-0712 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

10 17-5

In complete a misk Chapter (07 or 1/or Chapter (01 T.S. (Due Ed)	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	FILED
The name of the corporation shall be:	00 NOV 30 PM 3: 21
The Daily Fax Tra	
The Daily Fax, Inc.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The principal place of husiness/mailing address is:	
7410 Clarke Rd., W. Palm Beach	FI FALOL
The clarite not, with alm seattle	7 2 55 F 5 6
ADTICLE III DUDDOCE	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Adventising	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
Color of snares of stock is:	
S1000)	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional	<u>1)</u>
The name(s) and address(es):	Octor III Shahin Prosident
Ronald Tee Johnson, Chairman 1315 30-Flaglen Dr., #25	MAIN Manke Rat
1315 30- Flagler Ur., 403	Peter W. Shahin, President NHIO Clarke Rd W. Palm Beach, FL 33406
W. Palm Beach, FL 33401 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	or fall ready to to y
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
Peter W. Shahin,	
1410 Clarke Rd.	
W. Palm Beach, FL 33406	
1	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Patan W. Shahin	
Peter W. Shahin 1410 Clarke Rd.	
W. Palm Beach, FL 33406	
********************	**************
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the al	
certificate, Lam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent	and agree to act in this capacity
Vita is Isl	11-22 00
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Signaturo registered Agent	Date 11-27-00
Vital Wilder	11-27-017
Signature/Incorporator	Date
A-Stranger at strange Language	Ser WYT